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ВІДКРИТИЙ ЧЕМПІОНАТ  МІСТА  З ЛЕГКОЇ АТЛЕТИКИ СЕРЕД ЮНАКІВ ТА ДІВЧАТ.

16-17.04.2024 М.Вінниця

СТАДІОН МДЮСШ-1

БІГ 100 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2010-2011 Р.Н. 

1 91 Обертинська Анастасія 2011 Гімназія 24 13.5-13.6 3

2 390 Олійник Анастасія 2010 Ліцей 27 14.6-14.4 1ю

3 368 Кравець Вікторія 2010 Ліцей 26 14.9-14.9 2ю

4 53 Бакум Софія 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 15.0-15.1 2ю

5 27 Бабік Вікторія 2010 Ліцей 2 14.7-15.2 1ю

6 25 Андрухова Софія 2010 Ліцей 2 15.4-15.2 2ю

7 28 Олійник Олена 2010 Ліцей 2 15.1-15.2 2ю

8 40 Качуровська Поліна 2010 МДЮСШ-1 15.0-15.5 2ю

9 39 Кушнаренко Аріна 2010 МДЮСШ-1 15.6 2ю

9 3 Козюкова Софія 2012 Ліцей 33 15.6 2ю

11 6 Соловйова Вероніка 2010 Ліцей 11 15.7 3ю

12 31 Василишина Катерина 2011 Ліцей 2 15.8 3ю

13 78 Матвійчук Софія 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 15.9 3ю

14 32 Василинич Анна 2010 16.3

15 428 Мурга Ольга 2010 Ліцей 29 16.6

16 424 Щерба Дарина 2012 Ліцей 29 16.8

17 115 Рябоконь Ірина 2013 Ліцей 29 16.9

18 103 Гладка Ангелна 2012 Ліцей 29 17.0

19 109 Ксьонз Катерина 2011 Ліцей 29 17.1

20 Давискиба Марія 2010 Ліцей 3 17.2

21 3 Коновалова Вікторія 2010 Ліцей 1 17.3

22 190 Гіжицька Надія 2011 Ліцей 13 17.6

23 38 Медеченко Олександра 2010 Ліцей 27 18.0

24 Москвіна Тетяна 2011 Ліцей 3 19.0

БІГ 100 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2007-2009 Р.Н . 

1 38 Скрипка Дар'я 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 13.8-13.9 3

2 73 Філінова Соломія 2008 Подільський ліцей 14.2-14.2 1ю

3 179 Березовська Софія 2009 Ліцей 12 14.3-14.4 1ю

4 85 Нікітчук Маріна 2009 ВСДЮСШОР 14.6-14.9 1ю

5 396 Стебловська Катерина 2008 Ліцей 27 14.6-15.1 1ю

6 48 МонастирськаКаріна 2009 Ліцей 2 14.8-15.3 1ю

7 7 Солоненко Ірина 2008 Ліцей 1 15.0-15.6 2ю

8 6 Цапура Анастасія 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 15.3-15.8 2ю

9 3 Радзіонова Софія 2009 Ліцей 8 15.5 2ю

9 60 Заєць Марина 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 15.5 2ю

11 165 Степанова Дарія 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 15.9 3ю

12 17 Збитковська Юлія 2008 Ліцей 2 16.2

12 427 Гром Анна 2008 Ліцей 29 16.2



12 79 Лакаташ Ангеліна 2008 Ліцей 33 16.2

15 384 Дорош Софія 2009 Ліцей 27 16.3

15 217 Коновалова Єлізавета 2009 Ліцей 15 16.3

17 435 Костина Ірина 2009 Ліцей 29 16.4

18 17 Паламарчук Вікторія 2007 Ліцей 1 16.7

19 170 Кирик Софія 2009 Ліцей 12 16.9

20 83 Михайлова Софія 2008 ВТФК 17.1

21 7 Мазорук Софія 2009 Ліцей 8 19.1

22 54 Малаган Оксана 2008 Ліцей 33 21.3

23 4 Туменюк-МалашенкоДарина 2008 Ліцей 8 21.5

пк 212 Ктанцева Кіра 2006 Ліцей 15 16.2

БІГ 100 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2010-2011 Р.Н.  

1 398 Росінський Тимофій 2010 Ліцей 27 12.5-12.4 1ю

2 83 Суліменко Арсен 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 12.8-12.8 2ю

3 46 Накорнєєв Станислав 2010 МДЮСШ-1 13.3-13.1 3ю

4 216 Шепета Владислав 2011 Ліцей 15 13.6-13.6 3ю

5 29 Муляр павло 2011 Ліцей 2 14.4-14.2

6 14 Кувіло Артем 2011 ВСДЮСШОР 14.5-14.3

7 209 Кобрін Нікіта 2010 Ліцей 11 14.7-14.7

8 167 Дармограй Петро 2010 Ліцей 12 14.9-15.3

9 25 Ковальчук Кирило 2012 Гімназія 24 15.0

10 214 Романов Дмитро 2010 Ліцей 11 15.1

10 215 Сидорець Юрій 2010 Ліцей 11 15.1

12 110 Павлишин Артем 2012 Ліцей 29 15.2

13 53 Яцина Матвій 2010 Ліцей 3 15.3

14 205 Баліцький Іван 2011 Ліцей 11 15.5

15 228 Лавренюк Степан 2011 Ліцей 15 15.8

16 114 ВерхапівськийАндрій 2012 Ліцей 29 16.0

16 428 Левкун Ярослав 2013 Ліцей 29 16.0

18 223 Щербина Максим 2010 Ліцей 16 16.1

19 100 Пивоваров Владислав 2012 Ліцей 33 16.2

19 88 Ковальчук Тимофій 2015 Ліцей 33 16.2

19 10 Анецький Роман 2014 Ліцей 33 16.2

19 37 Полтавець Ілля 2011 Ліцей 3 16.2

23 226 Саюк Максим 2012 Ліцей 15 16.3

23 15 Горобець Максим 2011 Ліцей 33 16.3

23 55 Мазур Даніїл 2012 Ліцей 33 16.3

26 210 Корж Андрій 2011 Ліцей 11 16.4

27 422 Панасюк Дмитро 2011 Ліцей 29 16.7

28 213 Заводян Денис 2011 Ліцей 15 17.2

28 211 Білик Микита 2010 Ліцей 15 17.2



30 258 Яремчук Назарій 2010 Ліцей 18 17.3

31 427 Загурський Владислав 2012 Ліцей 29 17.4

32 224 Тарасов Артем 2012 Ліцей 15 17.5

33 11 Горобець Артем 2011 Ліцей 33 17.7

34 75 Поліщук Кирило 2012 Ліцей 33 17.8

БІГ 100 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2007-2009 Р.Н . 

1 184 Кривов"зюк Олексій 2007 Ліцей 13 11.7-11.4 2

2 89 Столяр Максим 2007 Подільський ліцей 11.8-11.7 3

3 31 Тарасенко Денис 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 12.0-11.9 3

4 47 Манзюк Михайло 2007 МДЮСШ-1 12.3-12.2 1ю

5 191 Мусієнко Олег 2008 Ліцей 13 12.6-12.7 2ю

6 60 Миронюк Вадим 2008 ВСДЮСШОР 12.5-12.8 1ю

7 90 Василюк Ярослав 2007 ВТФК 12.7-12.9 2ю

8 186 Ящук Максим 2007 Ліцей 13 12.8-13.0 2ю

9 185 Олійник Ілля 2008 Ліцей 12 12.9 2ю

9 458 Бондар Максим 2009 ВТЛ 12.9 2ю

11 88 Черната Максим 2007 ВТФК 13.0 2ю

12 421 Приянчук Владислав 2007 Ліцей 29 13.1 3ю

12 78 Човган Дмитро 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 13.1 3ю

12 386 Харчук Степан 2009 Ліцей 27 13.1 3ю

12 8 Костюк Михайло 2009 Ліцей 1 13.1 3ю

16 86 Откаленко Денис 2007 ВТФК 13.2 3ю

16 89 Кроль Ярослав 2007 ВТФК 13.2 3ю

18 81 Мельник Олег 2007 ВТФК 13.3 3ю

19 67 Ліщук Артем 2009 Гімназія 24 13.4 3ю

19 87 Кедик Денис 2007 ВТФК 13.4 3ю

19 22 Садіков Аедрій 2009 Гімназія 24 13.4 3ю

19 94 Литвин Олександр 2009 Гімназія 24 13.4 3ю

23 178 Дишлов Арсен 2008 Ліцей 12 13.5 3ю

23 193 Тимощук Вадим 2008 Ліцей 13 13.5 3ю

25 15 Бабій Данило 2008 Ліцей 8 13.7 3ю

25 4 Юрченко Ярослав 2008 Ліцей 11 13.7 3ю

27 80 Кайтанюк Андрій 2007 ВТФК 13.8 3ю

28 50 Голошивець Кіріл 2009 Ліцей 4 13.9 3ю

28 108 Сімакович Іван 2008 Ліцей 29 13.9 3ю

28 12 Вітюк Максим 2008 Гімназія 24 13.9 3ю

31 11 Скалецький Назар 2007 Ліцей 1 14.0 3ю

31 189 Шиндер Ігор 2009 Ліцей 13 14.0 3ю

31 9 Івано-Попіль Артем 2009 Ліцей 1 14.0 3ю

34 7 Сироветник Дмитро 2007 Писаревський ліцей 14.1

34 166 Півкозак Михайло 2007 Ліцей 12 14.1



34 49 Коваленко Даніїл 2008 Ліцей 4 14.1

37 11 Капріца Єгор 2008 Ліцей 8 14.3

38 17 Ступак Дмитро 2008 Ліцей 8 14.4

38 45 Біланчук Кирило 2008 Гімназія 24 14.4

40 19 Пугач Владислав 2008 Ліцей 8 14.5

41 5 Дроздовський Павло 2009 Ліцей 1 14.6

41 10 Алікін Ілля 2009 Ліцей 8 14.6

41 183 Миколюк Богдан 2009 Ліцей 12 14.6

44 82 Плешко Дмитро 2007 ВТФК 14.7

44 192 Ходжаєва Вадим 2008 Ліцей 13 14.7

44 3 Підлісняк Мирослав 2008 Писаревський ліцей 14.7

44 20 КомаровськийАртем 2008 Ліцей 33 14.7

48 85 Сілецький Анатолій 2008 ВТФК 14.8

49 106 Запорожець Володимир 2009 Ліцей 33 14.9

50 23 Шведов Михайло 2009 Ліцей 8 15.2

51 2 Козаченко Дмитро 2007 Писаревський ліцей 15.4

52 169 Верстов Святослав 2009 Ліцей 12 15.4

52 220 Борсуков Семен 2009 Ліцей 33 15.4

54 180 Свентух Володимир 2009 Ліцей 12 16.0

55 14 Коробенко Андрій 2009 Ліцей 8 16.6

56 213 Підреза Владислав 2009 Ліцей 11 17.6

пк 187 Грушко Максим 2006 Ліцей 13 12.0

пк 73 Горобчук Денис 2006 Подільський ліцей 12.5

пк 72 Волков Ростислав 2006 Подільський ліцей 12.8

пк 1 Зеленько Артем 2006 Писаревський ліцей 13.3

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2010-2011 Р.Н. 

1 362 Присяжнюк Анастасія 2010 Ліцей 26 1:05.4 3

2 36 Мялковська Поліна 2010 МДЮСШ-1 1:08.6 1ю

3 378 Мазуренко Анастасія 2011 Ліцей 26 1:11.5 1ю

4 68 Степанова Дарія 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 1:16.0 2ю

5 6 Соловйова Вероніка 2010 Ліцей 11 1:31.6

6 4 Коновалова Валентина 2010 Ліцей 1 1:37.9

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2007-2009 Р.Н . 

1 34 Шовкопляс Владислава 2009 ВСДЮСШОР 1:06.4 3

2 159 Карпович Софія 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 1:06.6 3

3 395 Бикова Вікторія 2009 Ліцей 27 1:09.5 1ю

4 52 Данілова Софія 2008 Ліцей 13 1:10.5 1ю

5 133 Комаревцева Мар'яна 2008 МДЮСШ-1 1:10.8 1ю

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2010-2011 Р.Н.  

1 12 Литвинов Іван 2010 МДЮСШ-1 1:02.0 3ю

2 176 Іжаківський Макар 2011 Ліцей 12 1:02.5 3ю



3 6 Овчарук Юрій 2014 Ліцей 33 1:11.0

4 207 Захарчук Андрій 2011 Ліцей 11 1:11.3

5 111 Западнюк АРтем 2012 Ліцей 29 1:12.7

6 425 Гоноровський АРтем 2012 Ліцей 29 1:16.2

7 215 Сидорець Юрій 2010 Ліцей 11 1:16.7

8 203 Блеснюк Жан 2010 Ліцей 11 1:19.1

9 212 Пилипчук Олексій 2010 Ліцей 11 1:19.4

10 210 Корж Андрій 2011 Ліцей 11 1:22.8

11 211 Козловський Олександр 2010 Ліцей 11 1:39.8

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2007-2009 Р.Н .  

1 371 Казаков Єгор 2007 Ліцей 26 56.5 1ю

2 81 Лисиця Артем 2008 Подільський ліцей 56.9 1ю

3 34 Найчук Володимир 2009 МДЮСШ-1 58.6 1ю

4 36 Здержко Михайло 2008 ВСДЮСШОР 59.2 1ю

5 117 Реминський Максим 2008 Ліцей 29 1:00.3 2ю

6 Панасюк Володимир 2007 ВТФК 1:01.3 2ю

7 4 Діденко Максим 2008 Писаревський ліцей 1:02.0 3ю

8 365 Сухаревський Максим 2009 Ліцей 26 1:02.1 3ю

9 70 Гаврилюк Андрій 2008 Подільський ліцей 1:02.1 3ю

10 168 Драчук Віталій 2009 Ліцей 12 1:03.4 3ю

11 166 Півкозак Михайло 2007 Ліцей 12 1:04.0 3ю

12 9 Івано-Попіль Артем 2009 Ліцей 1 1:04.9

13 182 Тертичний Дмитро 2008 Ліцей 12 1:06.4

14 2007 Корнійчук Максим 2007 Ліцей 12 1:06.5

15 47 Шпик Богдан 2008 Ліцей 4 1:10.2

16 10 Алікін Ілля 2009 Ліцей 8 1:16.3

17 23 Шведов Михайло 2009 Ліцей 8 1:17.2

18 116 Юрченко Ярослав 2008 Ліцей11 1:17.6

19 57 Кошовий Назар 2009 Ліцей 6 1:18.2

20 208 КирнасовськийОлександр 2009 Ліцей 11 1:19.8

21 19 Пугач Володимир 2008 Ліцей 8 1:20.6

22 11 Капріця Єгор 2008 Ліцей 8 1:22.5

23 206 Гудзовський Владислав 2009 Ліцей 11 1:27.1

24 17 Ступак Дмитро 2008 Ліцей 8 1:32.0

25 14 Коробенко Андрій 2009 Ліцей 8 1:32.8

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2010-2011 Р.Н.

1 36 Мялковська Поліна 2010 МДЮСШ-1 30.8 2ю

2 368 Кравець Вікторія 2010 Ліцей 26 31.4 2ю

3 40 Качуровська Поліна 2010 МДЮСШ-1 31.7 2ю

4 78 Матвійчук Софія 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 31.9 2ю

5 45 Бабік Вікторія 2010 Ліцей 2 32.3 3ю



6 424 Щерба Дарина 2012 Ліцей 29 33.5 3ю

7 6 Соловйова Вероніка 2010 Ліцей 11 33.8 3ю

8 38 Коновалюк Валентина 2010 Ліцей 1 36.1

9 Яценко Владислава 2010 Ліцей 2 36.4

10 103 Гладка Ангелна 2012 Ліцей 29 36.8

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2007-2009 Р.Н .  

1 38 Скрипка Дар'я 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 29.1 1ю

2 52 Данілова Софія 2008 Ліцей 13 29.5 1ю

3 73 Філінова Соломія 2008 Подільський ліцей 30.3 1ю

4 396 Стебловська Катерина 2008 Ліцей 27 30.5 1ю

5 133 Комаревцева Мар'яна 2008 МДЮСШ-1 31.3 2ю

6 48 МонастирськаКаріна 2009 Ліцей 2 31.7 2ю

7 6 Цапура Анастасія 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 32.3 3ю

8 7 Солоненко Ірина 2008 Ліцей 1 33.3 3ю

9 3 Радзіонова Софія 2009 Ліцей 8 33.4 3ю

10 17 Збитковська Юлія 2008 Ліцей 2 35.4 3ю

11 170 Кирик Софія 2009 Ліцей 12 35.6

12 83 Михайлова Софія 2008 ВТФК 36.1

13 4 Туменюк-МалашенкоДарина 2008 Ліцей 8 42.1

14 7 Мазорук Софія 2009 Ліцей 8 42.4

пк 212 КІтанцева Ірина 2006 Ліцей 15 34.5

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2010-2011 Р.Н.

1 176 Іжаківський Макар 2011 Ліцей 12 26.1 1ю

2 398 Росінський Тимофій 2010 Ліцей 27 26.2 1ю

3 54 Літвінов Іван 2010 МДЮСШ-1 26.6 2ю

4 47 Суліменко Арсен 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 27.0 2ю

5 207 Захарчук Андрій 2011 Ліцей 11 30.7

6 113 Рудий Артем 2012 Ліцей 29 31.6

7 209 Кобрін Нікіта 2010 Ліцей 11 31.9

8 425 Гоноровський АРтем 2012 Ліцей 29 32.0

9 33 Овчарук Артем 2010 Ліцей 2 32.1

10 214 Романов Дмитро 2010 Ліцей 11 32.3

11 167 Дармограй Петро 2010 Ліцей 12 32.4

12 205 Баліцький Іван 2011 Ліцей 11 33.1

13 210 Корж Андрій 2011 Ліцей 11 33.2

14 215 Сидорець Юрій 2010 Ліцей 11 33.8

15 428 Левкун Ярослав 2013 Ліцей 29 33.9

16 212 Пилипчук Олексій 2010 Ліцей 11 34.0

17 5 Г0робець Артем 2011 Ліцей 33 34.8

18 100 Пивоваренко Владислав 2012 Ліцей 33 35.0

19 55 Мазур Даніїл 2012 Ліцей 33 35.4



20 427 Загурський Владислав 2012 Ліцей 29 35.7

21 15 Горобець Максим 2011 Ліцей 33 36.7

22 211 Козловський Олександр 2010 Ліцей 11 36.9

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2070-2009 Р.Н.

1 184 Кривов"зюк Олексій 2007 Ліцей 13 23.4 2

2 89 Столяр Максим 2007 Подільський ліцей 24.4 3

3 22 Тарасенко Денис 2008 ВСДЮСШОР 24.7 3

4 47 Манзюк Михайло 2007 МДЮСШ-1 24.8 3

5 185 Миронюк Вадим 2008 ВСДЮСШОР 25.4 3

6 81 Лисиця Артем 2008 Подільський ліцей 25.8 1ю

7 386 Здержко Михайло 2008 ВСДЮСШОР 25.9 1ю

8 191 Мусієнко Олег 2008 Ліцей 13 26.0 1ю

9 186 Ящук Максим 2007 Ліцей 13 26.7 2ю

10 202 Човган Дмитро 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 26.8 2ю

11 421 Приянчук Владислав 2007 Ліцей 29 27.3 2ю

12 90 Василюк Ярослав 2007 ВТФК 27.5 2ю

13 86 Откаленко Денис 2007 ВТФК 27.7 3ю

14 81 Мельник Олег 2007 ВТФК 27.7 3ю

15 120 Ворощук ОЛександр 2009 Ліцей 29 28.0 3ю

16 88 Черната Максим 2007 ВТФК 28.0 3ю

17 89 Круль Ярослав 2007 ВТФК 28.4 3ю

18 4 Ходаковський Максим 2009 Ліцей 1 28.6

19 87 Кедик Денис 2007 ВТФК 28.7

20 166 Півкозак Михайло 2007 Ліцей 12 28.8

21 2007 Корнійчук Максим 2007 Ліцей 12 29.2

22 193 Тимощук Вадим 2008 Ліцей 13 29.3

23 456 Соколюк Максим 2009 ВТЛ 29.4

24 80 Кайтанюк Андрій 2007 ВТФК 30.0

25 183 Миколюк Богдан 2009 Ліцей 12 30.1

26 82 Лешко Дмитро 2007 ВТФК 30.1

27 19 Єгоров Ілля 2008 Ліцей 2 30.8

28 192 Ходжаєва Вадим 2008 Ліцей 13 30.9

29 180 Свентух Володимир 2009 Ліцей 12 31.0

30 19 Пугач Владислав 2008 Ліцей 8 31.0

31 11 Капріца Єгор 2008 Ліцей 8 31.2

32 169 Верстов Святослав 2009 Ліцей 12 31.3

33 5 Дроздовський Павло 2009 Ліцей 1 31.3

34 85 Силецький Анатолій 2008 ВТФК 31.7

35 189 Шиндер Ігор 2009 Ліцей 13 31.9

36 10 Алікін Ілля 2009 Ліцей 8 31.9

37 23 Шведов Михайло 2009 Ліцей 8 33.6



38 17 Ступак Дмитро 2008 Ліцей 8 35.5

39 213 Підреза Владислав 2009 Ліцей 11 35.5

40 14 Коробенко Андрій 2009 Ліцей 8 36.0

пк 187 Грушко Максим 2006 Ліцей 13 25.6

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2010-2011 Р.Н.  

1 362 Присяжнюк Анастасія 2010 Ліцей 26 2:40.7 3

2 378 Мазуренко Анастасія 2011 Ліцей 26 3:01.5 1ю

3 58 Обертинська Анастасія 2011 Гімназія 24 3:05.6 2ю

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ . ДІВЧАТА 2007-2009 Р.Н . 

1 159 Карпович Софія 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 2:35.3 3

2 34 Шовкопляс Владислава 2009 ВСДЮСШОР 2:37.7 3

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2010-2011 Р.Н. 

1 32 Куліцький Назар 2010 Ліцей 2 3:00.1

2 454 Гнатюк Олексій 2010 ВТЛ 3:06.5

3 203 Блеснюк Жан 2010 Ліцей 11 3:29.4

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ . ЮНАКИ 2007-2009 Р.Н .  

1 371 Казаков Єгор 2007 Ліцей 26 2:08.9 2

2 194 Шафєєв Артур 2008 ВСДЮСШОР 2:20.3 1ю

3 84 Панасюк Володимир 2007 ВТФК 2:24.1 1ю

4 365 Сухаревський Максим 2009 Ліцей 26 2:25.2 1ю

5 70 Гаврилюк Андрій 2008 Подільський ліцей 2:26.0 1ю

6 21 Черномиз Олександр 2009 Ліцей 2 2:26.5 1ю

7 168 Драчук Віталій 2009 Ліцей 12 2:31.7 2ю

8 455 Кирилюк Іван 2009 ВТЛ 2:49.6 3ю

9 16 Сокольвак Назар 2007 Ліцей 2 3:04.9



 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЮНАКИ 2010-2011 Р.Н. ФІНАЛ. 

№ Дата Місто С П Р О Б И Рез

1 0 5 1 1 0 1 1 5 1 2 0 1 2 5 1 3 0 1 3 5 1 4 0

1 Росляк Єгор 2010 Ліцей 18 0 170 3

2 Кузнєцов Павло 2010 Ліцей 4 0 0 0 0 0 160 1ю

3 Криничний Дмитро 2011 ВСДЮСШОР 0 0 0 0 х 0 150 2ю

4 Шепета Владислав 2011 Ліцей 15 0 0 0 0 х х х 130 3ю

4 Собкалов ТИмофій 2011 ВСДЮСШОР 0 0 0 0 х х х 130 3ю

6 Бевз Олександр 2010 Ліцей 26 х 0 0 х х х 120

7 Редчак Даніїл 2011 ВСДЮСШОР 0 х 0 х х х 115

8 Япемчук Назар 2011 Ліцей 18 х 0 х х х 105

9 Курманчук Артем 2012 Ліцей 18 х х 0 х х х 105

1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0 1 6 5 1 7 0 1 7 5 1 8 0

Криничний Дмитро 2011 ВСДЮСШОР 0 х 0 х х х

Кузнєцов Павло 2010 Ліцей 4 0 0 х х 0 х х 0 х х х

Росляк Єгор 2010 Ліцей 18 0 0 0 х 0 х х 0 х х х

 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЮНАКИ 2007-2009 Р.Н. ФІНАЛ. 

№ Дата Місто С П Р О Б И Рез

1 2 5 1 3 0 1 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0

1 Бондарчук Денис 2009 ВТЛ 180 2

2 Шаповал Станіслав 2009 ВСДЮСШОР 175 2

2 Алімов Михайло 2007 ВТК 0 175 2

4 Василенко Андрій 2008 Ліцей 18 х 0 170 3

5 Дейнека Аедрій 2007 Ліцей 15 0 165 3

6 Вальчук Кирило 2008 ВТК 0 0 0 х 0 0 160 1ю

7 Оніщук Артем 2008 Ліцей 18 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 х 0 160 1ю



8 Дорофєєв Микола 2008 Ліцей 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х х 155 1ю

9 Прокошин Віталій 2008 Ліцей 18 0 х 0 х х 0 х х х 150 2ю

10 Кравцов Андрій 2009 Ліцей 18 0 0 х 0 х х 0 х х х 140 2ю

11 Золотар Олексій 2009 Ліцей 18 0 0 х х 0 0 х х х 140 2ю

12 Платонов Максим 2009 Ліцей 18 х 0 х 0 0 х х х 135 3ю

1 6 5 1 7 0 1 7 5 1 8 0 1 8 5 1 9 0 1 9 5 2 0 0

Бондарчук Денис 2009 ВТЛ 0 0 0 0 х х х

Шаповал Станіслав 2009 ВСДЮСШОР 0 0 0 х х х

Оніщук Артем 2008 Ліцей 18 х х х

Василенко Андрій 2008 Ліцей 18 0 0 х х х

Дейнека Аедрій 2007 Ліцей 15 х 0 х х х

Вальчук Кирило 2008 ВТК х х х

Алімов Михайло 2007 ВТК 0 0 0 х х х

 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ДІВЧАТА 2010-2011 Р.Н. ФІНАЛ. 

№ Дата Місто С П Р О Б И Рез

1 1 0 1 1 5 1 2 0 1 2 5 1 3 0 1 3 5 1 4 0

1 Гринчук Ольга 2010 Ліцей 2 0 0 х х х 135 1ю

2 Яцина Катерина 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 0 0 х х х 130 1ю

3 Хоменко Валерія 2010 Ліцей 2 0 0 0 0 х х х 125 2ю

 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ДІВЧАТА 2007-2009 Р.Н. ФІНАЛ. 

№ Дата Місто С П Р О Б И Рез

1 2 0 1 2 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0

1 Олійник Яна 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 0 0 0 х х х 155 2

2 Самойленко Аліна 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 0 0 0 х 0 х х х 155 2

3 Шпичка Поліна 2008 Ліцей 18 0 ххх 120 2ю

пк Шкільнюк Софія 2006 ВСДЮСШОР 0 0 0 х х х 150 2



ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА.ДІВЧАТА 2010-2011 Р.Н. / 3 КГ/.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Яценко Владислава 2010 Ліцей 2 6.75 6.26 6.29 6.84 6.17 6.72 6.84 3ю

2 Затайдух Вікторія 2011 Ліцей 2 6.49 6.39 6.34 3.21 3.31 х 6.61 3ю

3 Мурга Ольга 2010 Ліцей 29 4.81 6.52 6.19 5.52 5.21 5.76 6.52 3ю

4 Андрухова Софія 2010 Ліцей 2 5.90 6.37 6.40 6.40 6.19 5.89 6.40 3ю

5 Бакум Софія 2013 ВСДЮСШОР 4.97 5.93 х х 6.00 6.20 6.20 3ю

6 Рекало Вікторія 2013 Ліцей 29 х х 4.89 5.03 5.73 5.23 5.73

7 Немирівська Маргарита 2011 Ліцей 29 4.95 х 4.92 5.17 5.16 4.60 5.17

8 Рябоконь Ірина 2013 Ліцей 29 3.57 4.17 х 3.90 3.98 3.55 4.17

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА.ДІВЧАТА 2007-2009 Р.Н. / 3 КГ/.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Колос Дар"я 2009 Ліцей 18 9.61 х 9.97 9.47 10.30 10.41 10.41 3

2 Гром Анна 2008 Ліцей 29 х 7.49 7.31 6.85 х 7.52 7.52 2ю

3 Прокопюк Юлія 2008 Ліцей 2 6.47 6.30 6.2 6.14 6.53 7.15 7.15 2ю

4 Поліщук Ірина 2009 Ліцей 2 6.92 6.55 5.57 4.06 5.94 6.65 6.92 3ю

5 Костинюк Ірина 2009 Ліцей 29 х 6.42 6.53 6.85 х 6.09 6.85 3ю

6 Заєць Марина 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 6.41 х 5.90 5.84 х 6.54 6.54 3ю

7 Ткач Аліна 2008 Ліцей 2 4.52 5.10 5.12 х 4.56 5.01 5.12

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА.ЮНАКИ 2010-2011 Р.Н. / 3 КГ/.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Бєлов Микита 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 8.90 9.50 9.78 9.68 .х 10.08 10.08 2ю

2 Чхань Олександр 2010 Ліцей 2 9.29 8.39 8.40 8.65 9.33 9.26 9.33 3ю

3 Овчарук Артем 2010 Ліцей 2 8.31 8.91 8.09 8.55 9.10 х 9.10 3ю

4 Махновецький Роман 2011 Ліцей 2 7.17 7.60 8.85 7.63 7.25 х 8.85 3ю



5 Мордюк Даніїл 2010 Ліцей 2 х 7.37 7.70 8.30 8.06 8.30 8.30 3ю

6 Муляр павло 2011 Ліцей 2 7.34 6.19 7.78 7.66 7.40 6.93 7.78

7 Остапенко Іван 2012 Ліцей 29 6.32 х 7.35 7.21 7.24 7.75 7.75

8 Верхапівський Андрій 2012 Ліцей 29 6.92 7.44 7.20 6.64 7.09 7.45 7.45

9 Полтавець Ілля 2010 Ліцей 3 5.86 х 6.80 6.80

10 Портнягін Максим 2011 Ліцей 3 5.65 5.75 6.23 6.23

11 Панасюк Дмитро 2011 Ліцей 29 5.62 5.95 5.54 5.95

12 Бондарчук Євгеній 2010 Ліцей 3 х 5.77 5.85 5.85

13 Паньков Віталій 2011 Ліцей 29 5.80 5.21 5.20 5.80

14 Рудий Артем 2012 Ліцей 29 5.57 х 5.50 5.57

15 Яременко Ярослав 2010 Ліцей 3 х х 5.27 5.27

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА.ЮНАКИ 2007-2009 Р.Н. / 5 КГ/.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Дмитрієв ОЛександр 2008 ВСДЮСШОР 10.29 9.85 10.26 10.94 11.54 11.77 11.77 1ю

2 Точенюк Констянтин 2007 Ліцей 29 10.17 10.11 9.89 10.66 10.35 10.19 10.66

3 Дишлов Арсен 2008 Ліцей 12 9.58 9.55 9.16 9.02 8.89 9.47 9.58

4 Ворощук ОЛександр 2009 Ліцей 29 7.42 6.92 8.64 8.13 х 8.65 8.65

5 Перекопайко Назар 2008 Ліцей 29 7.56 7.42 7.72 8.15 8.45 8.64 8.64

6 Сенчук Владислав 2007 Ліцей 29 8.18 8.30 8.29 8.00 8.25 8.16 8.30

7 Волос Богдан 2008 Ліцей 29 7.60 7.44 7.89 6.39 7.86 8.29 8.29

8 Черномиз Олександр 2009 Ліцей 2 7.91 8.04 7.83 8.15 8.13 8.21 8.21

9 Стахов Олександр 2007 Ліцей 4 х х 7.23 7.23

10 Підлісняк Мирослав 2008 Писаревський ліцей 6.20 х 6.14 6.20

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ДІВЧАТА 2010-2011 Р.Н. ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Обертинська Анастасія 2011 Ліцей 24 4.54 4.62 4.56 4.49 4.66 4.52 4.66 1ю



2 Космина Катерина 2010 ВСДЮСШОР 3.99 3.80 3.87 3.78 3.93 4.19 4.19 2ю

3 Бакум Софія 2013 ВСДЮСШОР 3.82 3.54 3.85 3.97 3.82 4.11 4.11 2ю

4 Гринчук Ольга 2010 Ліцей 2 х х 3.90 3.97 4.06 3.95 4.06 2ю

5 Хоменко Валерія 2010 Ліцей 2 3.95 3.83 3.91 3.78 3.80 4.02 4.02 2ю

6 Андрюхова Софія 2010 х 3.57 3.31 3.19 3.22 3.67 3.67 3ю

7 Кушнір Єлізавета 2010 Ліцей 2 3.65 3.55 3.39 3.15 3.22 3.62 3.62 3ю

8 Немирівська Маргарита 2011 Ліцей 29 2.95 2.53 х 2.92 х 3.14 3.14

9 Ксьонз Катерина 2011 Ліцей 29 2.39 2.82 2.60 2.89

10 Давискиба Марія 2010 Ліцей 3 х 2.18 2.84 2.84

11 Шевчук Дар"я 2011 Ліцей 3 х 2.03 х 2.03

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ДІВЧАТА 2007-2009 Р.Н. ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Радзіонова Софія 2009 Ліцей 8 3.43 3.47 3.50 3.92 3.86 3.81 3.92 2ю

2 Заєць Марина 2007 ВСДЮСШОР 3.61 3.64 х 3.49 3.42 х 3.64 3ю

3 Гуменюк-МалашДарина 2008 Ліцей 8 3.34 3.28 2.67 3.04 3.10 х 3.34

3 Мазорук Софія 2009 Ліцей 8 2.63 2.70 х 2.42 2.63 2.75 2.75

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ЮНАКИ 2010-2011 Р.Н.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Росляк Єгор 2010 Ліцей 18 4.71 5.15 4.92 4.90 х х 5.15 2ю

2 Шепета Владислав 2011 Ліцей 15 4.48 4.50 4.47 4.69 4.72 4.87 4.87 2ю

3 Кувіло Артем 2011 ВСДЮСШОР 4.41 х х 4.42 4.42 х 4.42 3ю

4 Ковальчук Кирило 2012 Гімназія 24 4.19 4.18 4.15 3.97 4.11 4.08 4.11 3ю

5 Коковіхін Денис 2010 Ліцей 3 х 3.55 4.04 4.04 х 3.76 4.04 3ю

6 Павлишин Артем 2012 Ліцей 29 3.33 3.73 3.41 3.33 3.85 х 3.85

7 Западнюк АРтем 2012 Ліцей 29 3.48 3.12 3.70 3.40 3.06 3.28 3.70



8 Портнягін Максим 2011 Ліцей 3 2.49 х 2.03 2.56 2.47 2.30 2.56

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ЮНАКИ 2007-2009 Р.Н.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д

1 Бондарчук Денис 2009 ВСДЮСШОР х 5.96 5.84 5.84 5.36 5.59 5.96 3

2 Василенко Андрій 2008 Ліцей 18 х 5.65 5.68 5.50 5.33 х 5.68 1ю

3 Точенюк Констянтин 2007 Ліцей 29 5.09 5.20 4.72 4.46 х 4.77 5.20 2ю

4 Пугач Владислав 2008 Ліцей 8 4.26 4.00 4.70 4.70 4.92 4.50 4.92 2ю

5 Сироветник Дмитро 2007 Писаревський ліцей 4.32 4.58 4.90 4.81 4.65 4.61 4.90 2ю

6 Бабій Данило 2008 Ліцей 8 3.97 4.46 4.12 4.57 4.50 4.49 4.57 3ю

7 Ступак Дмитро 2008 Ліцей 8 3.55 3.92 4.42 4.28 4.06 3.63 4.42 3ю

8 Сімакович Іван 2008 Ліцей 29 4.24 4.30 4.29 4.30 3ю

9 Ліщук Артем 2009 Гімназія 24 4.12 4.26 4.22 4.26 3ю

10 Перекопайко Назар 2008 Ліцей 29 х 2.60 4.24 4.24 3ю

11 Козаченко Дмитро 2007 Писаревський ліцей х 4.22 3.61 4.22 3ю

12 Алікін Ілля 2009 Ліцей 8 4.03 3.51 х 4.03 3ю

13 Шведов Михайло 2009 Ліцей 8 3.74 3.91 3.77 3.91

14 Капріца Єгор 2008 Ліцей 8 х 3.91 х 3.91

15 Коробенко Андрій 2009 Ліцей 8 3.62 3.66 3.49 3.66

пк Зеленько Артем 2006 Писаревський ліцей 4.50 4.48 3.74 4.44 4.52 4.61 4.61


